CT-400

400 Vac CONTROL UNIT

PLUS

For industrial motors
Suitable for intensive and long-lasting use
Compatible with receivers RXM23K, RXM-44R

Electronic obstacle detection with amperometric
control

Equipped with internal brake and with function for
external brake activation

Closing after transit function

MODELS

CODE DESCRIPTION

CT-400 and electronic clutch. In box

ELECTRICAL DATA
power

output power accessories
max motor power
max working time
max pause time
obstacle detection
GENERIC DATA
protection degree
dimensions (L - D - H)
operating temperature

Separate OPEN - STOP - CLOSE - PP - PARTIAL

inputs

Programmable safety edge parameter

Open gate indicator output

Photo test function

Compatible both with monophasic 230V or three-
phase 400V/230V motors

Vac/Hz
Vac

sec
sec

For one motor for sliding gate or industrial sectional door 400 Vac / 230 Vac motor

CT-400

400-230/50
24
1500
0-120
0-120

54
222 -110-275
-20 + 55



